PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Wayle Nagar, Gandhari Village,

Near Mohan Pride, Khadakpada,

Kalyan (W).Pin 421301

CISCE AFFILIATION NO :- MA154/2015
Tel : 0251-2210836 E-mail : principal kalyan@podar.org
www.podareducufion.org/school/ kalyanicse
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PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CISCE), KALYAN
PTA Executive Committee Parent Members (AY 2025-26)
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I Ms. Suvarna Jadhav Member suvarna.jadhavi24@gmail.com

] Ms. Pallavi Raut Member rautpallavi8893@gmail.com
I [Ms. Sonam Mali Member sonam.mali325@gmail.com
IV [Ms. Lily Jangade Member jangadelily@gmail.com

V  |Ms. Leena Choudhary Member leena.chaudhari07@gmail.com
VI  |Ms. Deepali Ahire Member deeparahire@gmail.com
VIl |Ms. Meenu Pareek Member Pareekmeena26@gmail.com
VIll  [Mr. Anil Dharmadhikari Member ad_dharmadhikari@yahoo.com
IX |Ms. Ambrin Majeeb Member ambrin.ritmore@gmail.com
X Ms. Deepika Borse Member deepika.borse@gmail.com

PTA Executlve Committee Teacher Members (AY 2025-26)

Ign‘ation in PTA

Emall Id

| Ms. Samiksha Rane Member samiksha.rane@podar.org

] Ms. Anita Patil Member anita.patil@podar.org

Il |Ms. Vandana Rai Member vandana.rai@podar.org

IV |Ms. Margaret Pillai Member margaret.pillai@podar.org

V  |Ms. Sneha Mahajan Member sneha.mahajan@podar.org

VI  |Ms. Swati Kamble Member swati.kamble@podar.org
VIl  |Ms. Shivani Wadsamudrakar Member shivani.wadsamudrakar@podar.org
VIl |Ms. Anita Singh Member anita.singh@podar.org

IX |Ms. Madhavi Allamraju Member coordinatorsec.kalyan@podar.org
X Ms. Suvarna Saskar Member suvarna.saskar@podar.org

Chairperson

PTA Offlce Bearers (AY 2025- 26)
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Ms. Sanjivani Bose (Principal)

principal.kalyan@podar.org

Vice Chairperson (Parent)

Ms. Pallavi Raut

rautpallavi8893@gmail.com

Secretary

Ms. Sneha Mahajan

sneha.mahajan@podar.org

Joint Secretary (Parent)

Ms. Suvarna Jadhav

suvarna.jadhavl24@gmail.com

Joint Secretary (Parent)

Ms. Deepali Ahire

deeparahire@gmail.com

More Than Grades
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